

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-1	324	Version:	1	Name:	Budget Advisory Committee Appointment	
Туре:	City	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/24	/2010			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevel Agency / City Council	lopmen
On agenda:	4/20	/2010			Final action:	4/20/2010	
Title:	Subject: Budget Advisory Committee Appointment From: Vice Mayor Quan Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing Appointing Michael Kilian As A Member Of The Budget Advisory Committee						
Sponsors:		-	-				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction Result	t
4/20/2010	1		nt Meeting Redevelop ncil			dopted Pass	
3/25/2010	1	*Rules &	Legislation	Com	imittee S	cheduled	
Subject:	Buda	iet Advis	orv Com	mitt	ee Annointr	nent	

Subject: Budget Advisory Committee Appointment

From: Vice Mayor Quan

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing Appointing Michael Kilian As A Member Of The Budget Advisory Committee